

GAYATRI SHIKSHA NIKETAN

AFFILIATED TO THE CBSE DELHI

Vide Letter No. CBSE/Aff/3430196/2006

Ref. 76. GSN / 273 2023.

Date: 22 D.3. 2073...

School Managing Committee

SL	DESIGNATION	NAME & ADDRESS	QUALIFICAT	OCCUPATION
1	Chairman	Er. S. P. Sudhanshu Road no - 05, Adityapur 239 / 2-3	M. Tech Mechanical	Bussiness
2	Member Secretary	Neelam Sinha Road no - 6, Adityapur - 2	M.A, B.Ed.	Principal Gayatri Shiksha Niketan
3	Parent's Representative Member	Baby Das Kuluptanga, Adityapur-2	B. A	House Wife
4	Parent's Representative Member	Pramod Kumar Sharma MIG - 59, Adityapur - 2	B. A	Business Industrial Area
5	Parent's Representative Member	Sunita Kumari Rameshwaram, Adityapur	M.Sc.	Nursing ESIC Hospital
6	Teacher's Representative Member	Jayanti Bala Bolck No 4, Shastri Nagar, Kadma	M.Com., B.Ed.	School Teacher Gayatri Shiksha Niketan
7	Teacher's Representative Member	Poonam Mishra Jugsalai, Jamshedpur	M.A, B.Ed.	School Teacher Gayatri Shiksha Niketan
8	Teacher's Representative Member	Shree Ram Singh MIG, Adityapur - 2	M.Sc., B.Ed.	School Teacher Gayatri Shiksha Niketan
9	Representative of Other School / College	Dr. Kumari Namrata NIT Campus, Adityapur	Civil Engineering	Service Associate Professor NIT
10	Representative of Other School / College	Dr. Sanjay Kumar NIT Campus; Adityapur	Civil Engineering	Service Associate Professor NIT

11	CBSE Nominee	O P Mishra DAV Public School, NIT Campus Adityapur	MA, B.ED	Principal DAV Public School
12	CBSE Nominee	Moushumi Central Public School, Adityapur, Jamshedpur	MA B. Ed	Principal Central Public School
13	CBSE Nominee	Dr. Shashi Kumar Sinha Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya	Phd. M.Sc. B. Ed	Principal Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya
14	CBSE Nominee	Sunil Kumar Jha Vidya Jyoti School, Gamharia, Jamshedpur	MA B. Ed	Principal Vidya Jyoti School, Gamharia, Jamshedpur
15	Trust Nominee	M V Ramana Block no 151/2/2, Adityapur	B.A.	Retired Teacher
16	Educationist	I.D. Yadav Dindli Basti, Adityapur	Graduate	Retired Govt. Service
17	Educationist	U. K. Kumar Nishant VIhar, Adityapur	B.Sc.	School Teacher Gayatri Shiksha Niketan

22 03 2023 Principal Gayatri Shiksha Niketan Adityapur